
Economic Growth Region 8

Brown, Daviess, Greene, Lawrence, Martin, Monroe, Orange, and Owen Counties

Ads Ads

1,053 1,819

555 966

160 694

128 581

115 481

105 411

103 348

100 270

94 209

93 190

89 110

85 96

81 93

81 75

79 62

78 23

74 16

71 8

70 4

67 2

Managers, All Other

Customer Service Representatives

Retail Salespersons

1st Quarter 2021

Top Occupations Top Industries

Health Care and Social Assistance

Registered Nurses

Heavy and Tractor-Trailer Truck Drivers

Cooks, Restaurant

Food Service Managers

First-Line Supervisors of Food Preparation and Serving 

Workers

Critical Care Nurses

Combined Food Preparation and Serving Workers, 

Including Fast Food

Software Developers, Applications

Merchandise Displayers and Window Trimmers

Laborers and Freight, Stock, and Material Movers, Hand

Postsecondary Teachers, All Other

Sales Representatives, Wholesale and Manufacturing, 

Except Technical and Scientific Products

Medical and Health Services Managers

Personal Care Aides

Nursing Assistants

First-Line Supervisors of Retail Sales Workers

Licensed Practical and Licensed Vocational Nurses Accommodation and Food Services

Manufacturing

Retail Trade

Educational Services

Transportation and Warehousing

Management of Companies and Enterprises

Mining, Quarrying, and Oil and Gas Extraction

Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing and Hunting

Utilities

Arts, Entertainment, and Recreation

Administrative and Support and Waste Management and 

Remediation Services

Finance and Insurance

Public Administration

Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services

Construction

Wholesale Trade

Information

Real Estate and Rental and Leasing

Other Services (except Public Administration)

REAL-TIME JOB DEMAND
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Ads Ads Ads

1,586 993 918

998 849 821

886 550 546

724 508 223

686 451 213

636 409 187

625 404 164

616 356 131

544 325 128

541 318 71

Source: Burning Glass, Labor Insight/Jobs

For more regional labor market information, please contact your Regional Labor Market Analyst:  

Cassie Janes

765-454-4760

cjanes@dwd.in.gov

709 S. Reed Rd

Kokomo, IN 46901

Registered Nurse

Driver's License

CDL Class A

Licensed Practical Nurse (LPN)

First Aid Cpr Aed

Advanced Cardiac Life Support 

(ACLS) Certification

Basic Cardiac Life Support 

Certification

Security Clearance

Communication Skills

Employability Skills

Microsoft Office

Planning

Microsoft Excel

Detail-Oriented

Research

Problem Solving

Organizational Skills

Physical Abilities

Teamwork / Collaboration

Location Advertised

Occupational Skills Certifications

Advanced Cardiac Life Support 

(ACLS)

Teaching

Repair

Patient Care

Customer Contact

Public Health and Safety

Sales

Cleaning

Scheduling

Customer Service

Critical Care Registered Nurse 

(CCRN)

Basic Life Saving (BLS)
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High school or vocational training

Bachelor's degree

Associate's degree

Master's degree

Doctoral degree

Education and Experience

0 to 2 years of experience 3 to 5 years of experience

6 to 8 years of experience 9+ years of experience
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